1102

1103

1106

1107

1501

1502

1503

1507

1508

1509

1510

1511

Cheese Toast “Portuguese”

VIR

Crispy Bun w/Condensed Milk

W 5y

Toast (Choose one or two)

(Peanut butter/Condensed Milk/Jam/Butter)
PL(EAF AR AR ) (EE - 25 AR
Shrimp Toast (3pcs)

#51038)

Club Sandwich

HE T2 n

Crispy Pork Chop Bun w/French Fries
B oo 2 EE

Crispy Steak Bun w/French Fries (Prego)
e 2o TEIE GEH)

Beef Sandwich w/ Egg or Tomato
FEz e o RS E

Tuna Fish Sandwich

EE A=

Sardine Sandwich

R I NN

Sandwich

(Egg, Ham, Chicken, Bacon, Sausage, Meat Luncheon, Cheese, Tomato)

** Select any 1 filling** (iz:% - #)
ER ST IR I R N 1 AN )
Duo Sandwich

(Egg White,Egg, Ham, Chicken, Bacon, Sausage, Meat Luncheon, Cheese, Tomato)
B#H =~ i 3, Vi g R B R, 2,

**Select any 2 fillings**(iz:% 3 #0)

Price $

30

15

15

36

45

32

42

26

20

24

20

24



1521

1522

1523

1524

1525

1528

1529

1530

1201

1202

1203

1204

1205

1206

1208

Samosas (per doz)

vhood & — & T

Spring Rolls (per doz)

% E4r

Sausages in Tomato Sauce (per doz)
el A

French Fries

FEE

Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings (6pcs)
BmRRE-6E

Cashew Nuts

B

Indian Samosas (2pcs)

EP R vhee b — B i3

Nann(Indian Bread)

B R A AN

Desserty 7 &

French Toast

a5

Grass Jelly (w/Ice-Cream or Red Beans)
Red Beans w/Ice-Cream

TREZE K

Red Beans, Grass Jelly w/Ice-Cream
TR BB LBk

Portuguese Egg Tart (2pcs)

#FeHE (2H)

Caramel Almond Tart (3pcs)

Bt R4 (31)

Molten Chocolate Cake with Ice-Cream

SR g

Add: Ice Cream - One Scoop o SRRk —(E

Price $
40

40

38

20

48

48

30

28

Price $
24

24

24

28

24

22

35



2003

2005

1527

4110

5002

5004

4326

5005

5007

5009

5010

1531

2351

2352

2353

2356

Western & Portuguese Style &

R R

Russian Borsch

BRF

Cream Soup (Chicken/Mushroom/Sweet Corn)
&R GRE/FR/FEE)

Fish Cutlet & French Fries

R R 2

Pan Fried Ox Tongue

$CH 2

Braised Ox-Tail in Red Wine Sauce

e

Minced Beef “Minche” w/Fried Potato Cubes
e N

Stiv-Fried Cabbage w/Bacon

R YRR

Sautéed Cabbage and Bacalhau

B AR

Baked Broccoli, Cheese w/ White Sauce
RPN R T

Portuguese Sausage

7R (F0E)

Fried Bacalhau Balls

B A ik3k

Ggrill Sandines ( two)
oA A (B iE)

Spaghetti Bolognaise
L p FAk

Baked Pork Chop Rice

VA F A AR

Baked Fish Rice

AR

Baked Shrimp Balls Rice
Vo dE T AR

(6pcs. :47)
(1zpcs.—47)

(For Baked Dishes select Tomato, Cream or Curry Sauce)

Price $

30

30

78

88

158

88

70

70

70

45

72
138

60

68

68

68

98



(BT pE - deit, 8 2t eeemit)

Price $

2101 Club Beef Fried Rice (Ngau Kung Fann) 65
PR AR

2106 Ham, Sausage & Egg w/Fried Rice 58
RS

2113 fried Rice w/Breaded Pork Chop (Hark Chai Fann) 65
2 i3 AR

2306 Baked Shrimp Balls & E-Fu Noodles 108
CERCE ]

2358 Onion Sauce/Salt & Pepper Pork Chop w/Rice 58
EE /BB RpE

2359 Tomato Sauce Ox Tongue w/Rice 65
& v oA

2501 Chicken Fillet & Ham w/Cream Sauce & Spaghetti 68
IR R B O

2503 Bacon & Mushroom w/Cheese Sauce & Spaghetti 68
TR EFLLAR

2505 fried Beef & Spaghetti w/Black Pepper 68
AR S T N

2508 Spaghetti 30
ARk

5011 Bacalhau Fried Rice 60
B A R AR

5012 Portuguese Sausage Fried Rice 60
TR AUES

5014 Dried “Minche” Beef Fried Rice 60
ARER A ES

5015 Macau Beef Rice (Bife Macau) 68
N S
Curry w/Rice

3008 Brisket of Beef 65
vhrefg 2 Eﬁqéﬁ

3009 Beef 60
c/vcv}@_—'i ]15 £

3010 Chicken 60
c/vctr};\i?_fﬁ/ﬁ:’fil

3012 Fish 60

vhe e g AR



4201

4210

3201

3202

3203

3204

3205

3206

3207

3209

3211

3212

(Baked add s1o) (Fhns10)

Chinese Dishes ® % %

Special "Shun Tak" Style % ¢ ¢ %

Fried Crispy Chicken (whole - %)
U R ] (Half £ ¢)
Soy Sauce Chicken (2 hrs. preparation) (whole - &)

fetl et SO R Bt 2] )

Special Fried Dish "ShunTak Recipe"
"EAR] ) 8

Braised Pork with Preserved Vegetable
R F e p

Pork Ribs with Chinese Black Olives
FOEIE & &

Fried Lotus Root Cake

RIS E

Deep Fried Dace Ball w/Shell
WA g A3k

Fried Shrimp Cake

4 ] 4

Pan Fried Dace

B R A

Fried Prawn on Toast (6 pcs)

R (68)

De-boned “Fight Treasure” Duck
N2 (GERT)

Roasted Minced Pigeon w/Lettuce
AR

Price $
238
135

238

88

108

108

98

68

128

168

118

358

128



2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2017

2018

2006

2008

2010

2051

2052

2053

2054

Shark's Fin, Dried Seafood.Seasonal Soup 3@ « =k - p& & .37

Braised Shark's Fin with Fresh Crabmeat (per person)
e e (5 )
Douﬁ[ecf boiled Soup (Six person)

L (61)
Doubled-boiled Shark's Fin with Chicken (Whole% ¢ )
B & dpgee e (GE3T) (Half* %)

Stewed Seafood Combination in Clay Pot

g h A i - & (FE3T)

Braised Whole Sea Cucumber and Duck Web (per person)
BiE s e i (& )

Stir-Fried Shark's Fin w/Scrambled Egg

ERCRTN E

Fish Maw and Duck Web in Abalone Sauce
(5 ) (FERT)

West Lake Minced Beef Soup

AR

Sweet Corn w/Fish Maw & Minced Chicken Soup
Tk A E &

Soup of the Day

Fp &L

Special Snacks 235 /| &

Jelly Fish,Cucumber & Garlic w/Spicy Sauce
g AR

Salt & Pepper Eggplant

R e

Spiced Beef Shin

ke R

Chicken Feet w/Abalone Sauce

1 g

Price $
218

240

1688
888

588
128
238
398

160(Large)
go(Middle)

180(Large)
100(Middle)

180(Large)

120(Middle)
60(Small)

60
60
60

60



2055 Three Stuffed Sambo 60
nE=¥

Pork ¥ ¢ Price $

4001 Fried Povk Jowl & String Beans 85
e Fopmy

4002 Sweet & Sour Pork 85
B o p

4003 Sweet & Sour Pork Ribs 85
ERZ

4005 Minced Pork, Olives & String Beans 85
H*r e Fe

4006 Salt & Pepper Pork Chop 85
EE-REERN

4007 Pork Chop & Onions (Chinese Style) 85
PREERR

4008 Cutlet Pork Chop 85
PREAIRER

4009 Minced Pork w/Squid 90
dpr g p &

4010 Minced Pork w/Salt Egg or Water Chestnut 90

4011  Diced Pork w/Cashew Nuts 90
i S Pi =

Beet el

4101 Fried Diced Beef Fillet w/Broccoli 108
I R el

4102 Black Pepper Fried Diced Beef Fillet w/Celery & Cashew Nuts 108
BOERLE R 2 g

4104 Veal Ribs on Hot Plate 108
R A

4105 Beef Satay w/Bean Thread in Clay Pot 98
VB

4108 Fried Beef w/Vegetables 90
Py

4109 Beef Fillet Chinese Style 108
LA A

4112  Dried Lily Flower, Black Fungus & Beef in Clay Pot 98



4203

4205

4206

4207

4208

4209

4211

4212

4213

3001

3002

3004

3005

3006

SRR

Chicken/Duck 3t -~ *§

Steamed Chicken w/ Vegetables Whole(% &)
Fregr (FE37) (Half~ &)
Emperor Chicken (Ba Wong) Wholess &)
#2 (G (Half+ &)

Steamed Chicken w/Dried Lily Flower & Black Fungus (Half)
E4Z8R Tm(E L)

Chicken Curry (Half)

LR G D)

Fried Chicken Cubes w/Red Bean Curd

ER A

Fried Chicken Cubes w/Cashew Nuts & Celery
L R 8

Chicken in Black Bean Sauce

B e st

Sliced Whelk & Duck Web in Abalone Sauce
FeEy ST Ay

Pan-fried Chicken with Lemon Sauce

o & R

Cuwrry InClay Pot v=ve &

Fish

vy t@_‘ﬁr‘ ’ffl” f./f‘

Brisket of Beef

e 2 i

Chicken

v FE IR

Mixed Vegetables
ehrep e g5

Shrimp

Price $
238
138
238
138
138
148
98
98
108

138

88

Price $
90

90

90

8o

128



4501

4502

4521

4503

4504

4505

4506

4507

4508

4509

4510

4511

4512

4513

4514

4515

4518

rheum B Tk

Seafood i # 3

Fried Broccoli with Shrimps
Rk

Stir-Fried Shrimp with Celery & Cashew Nuts
S A

Shrimp & Scrambled Egg

A 3o =

Fried Whole Prawn in Tomato Sauce
St 4B

Prawns in Soy Sauce

B B¢ U

Salt & Pepper Prawns

g i

Golden Fried Prawns

* &

Sweet & Sour Shrimp

= r,g‘ < B

Shrimp w/Nuts & Chilli

B I i

Fried Broccoli w/Scallop

N AL

Salt & Pepper Fried Squid

o B ¥ e

Salt & Pepper Fried Chinese Whitebait
W A

Fried Egg w/ Whitebait

9 4 B B

Fried Cuttlefish w/XO Sauce
XOF ) o=

Sweet & Sour Fish

= ng‘ ‘ﬁy_ fr

Deep Fried Fish Fillet in Corn Sauce
% 3§ A e

Fish Fillet with bitter melon and tofu skin in pot

Price $

118

118

148

138

138

138

138

148

118

148

98

98

98

128

85

85

90



4519

4313

4314

4315

4316

4317

4318

4319

4320

4332

4333

4334

4336

4401

4402

4403

4405

4408

4416

Fow A AR
Pan Fried Halibut
JIES A )

Vegetuble Tgg ond Beaww Curd Dishes
BE/ N B R

Salted Duck Egg & Presevved Egg w/ Vegetables
ERF-EFE

Fried Vegetables

VAR VERCVE S Ut

Steamed "Choi Sum" with P/Vegetables
Fried Yam & Lily Bulbs

gE Ly g &

Fried Vegetables in Clay Pot

e R RF

Mix Vegetables w/Red Bean Curd

7 e

Mixed Vegetables w/Dried Seafood

ek st &

Stir-fried Morning Glory with Belachan
Three Kinds of steamd Eggs,Preserved & Fresh
Rl

Egg Foo Young

CEH

Fried Bitter Squash w/Eggs

N

Dried Scallop, Minced Pork & Steam Eggs
Tt p Aok 3

Spicy Eggplants w/Dace in Clay Pot

AR Ao I

Dried Shrimp, Zucchini & Vermicelli
EERDE AR S E

Stiv-Fried Angled Gourd w/Onion & Black Fungus
ZRBAYEE

Steamed Eggplant w/Preserved Vegetables
3 e

Fried Fish Cake w/Seasonal Vegetables
PEEY) A AL

Deep Fried Bean Curd w/Chili & Garlic

158

Price $

85
55
82
88
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
82
85
85

82



4417

4419

2102

2103

2105

2110

2112

2114

2115

2116

2117

2118

2119

2202

2205

2206

2207

2208

BRE R

Deep Fried Bean Curd w/Brown Sauce
LR

Fish Ball w/Bean Curd in Clay Pot

B hIke KT

Rice ond Noodley 4 & 4<%

Fried Rice Fukien Style

AIE V) AR

Fried Rice w/Dried Scallop & Egg White
TE1L 3o V4R

Fried Rice Yeung Chow Style

AT

Fried Rice w/ Salt Fish & Chicken

SR TRy

Fried Rice w/Egg White & Ginger

¥ 30 v

Salt & Pepper Pork Chop w/Rice

R

Sweet Corn & Diced Pork w/Rice

F oK P oA

Shrimp & Scrambled Egg w/Rice

& 3e = 4

Beef & Bitter Squash w/Rice

AN AR

Beef & Tomato w/Rice

NS

Fried Rice w/Minced Beef

4y AR

Vegetables w/Noodles/Rice Noodles/Rice

(Sliced Pork/Pork Ribs/Beef/Beef Brisket/ Fish/Chicken Fillet )
e ICINE L WES WES VE R.72 20L02 RVARTE AR
Fried Rice Noodles w/Squid & Chili Black Bean Sauce
LA B )

Fried Noodles in Black Bean & Garlic Sauce

(Sliced Pork/Pork Ribs/Beef/Beef Brisket/Fish/Chicken Fillet )
GG IR S WES WES-YE RUVE 2T VAU WS
Fried Noodles w/Shredded Pork

B 5 g

Fried Noodles w/Pork Chop

i 1 R

82

85

Price $

85
85
60
60
58
60
58
68
60
60
60

60

68

60

60

60



2209

2210

2211

2120

2122

2221

2225

2227

2228

2303

2304

2305

2307

2308

2220

Vegetarian Fried Noodles

REBYR

Stir Fried Noodles w/Soya Sauce

CSLIERE

Fried Rice ‘Flat Noodles w/Sliced Beef & Soya Sauce
gy L e

Udon Add s5 BEXN1s5

Pork, Corviander & Preserved Egg w/Rice in Soup
IR S

Sliced Pork & Squash w/Rice in Soup

g RE AR

Sliced Pork / Pork Ribs /Fish/Chicken TFillet

& Vegetables or Pickled Vegetables w/Rice Noodles/Noodles in Soup
Fi/ DE(R SR/ /) B/ ) &

Prawns & Noodles in Soup

Bk R

Vegetable & Rice Noodles/Noodles in Soup
AN/

Beef/Beef Brisket/Pork Chop w/Rice Noodles/Noodles in Soup
g/ dm /N B/ A/ R

Singapore Fried Rice Noodles

B o

Braised Rice Noodles w/Shredded Pork

Braised Rice Noodles w/Pickled Cabbage & Shredded Beef

T F A A SEROR

E-Fu Noodles w/Soya Sauce

T iy
Club Special Mi-Fun (Rice Noodles)
gk
Udon Add 35 @S%1$5
Rice

v AR

60

50

60

Price $

58

58

55

72

40

58

60

65

70

70

65

10



1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1009

1010

Hot & Iced Drinky £ #4 &
Hot
Price $

Coffee 14
- i
English Tea 14
i E
Lemon Tea 14
"iFx
Lemon & Water 14
& 7k
Ovaltine 14
G-
Horlicks 14
R
Chocolate 14

—‘:'7 %4
Watercress & Lemon w/Honey 15
TOAERE
Wholesome Drink 15
R A S
Add: Tea Bag 8 each

dv LR E

as

Iced
Price s

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

18

15



